
330 Fair Lane, Building A
Placerville, California

530 621-5390
FAX 622-3645

www.edcgov.us/bos/

County of El Dorado

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 119-0418

Status:Type: Agenda Item Approved

File created: In control:3/11/2019 Board of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:4/9/2019 4/9/2019

Title: Assessor's Office recommending the Board approve and authorize the Purchasing Agent to sign an
amendment to Agreement 902 (478-S1711) with Carie Toeller, DBA C. Toeller Consulting, to extend
the term of the existing agreement through 12/31/2019.

FUNDING:  General Fund.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. A - 478-S1711 Amendment I Unsigned, 2. B - Original Agreement 478-S1711, 3. C - Contract ARF,
4. D - 478-S1711 Amd I (902)-App CRS Blue Route

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedBoard of Supervisors4/9/2019 1 Pass

County of El Dorado Printed on 4/29/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

